
University Registrar's Office

Monday, April 22, 2024

Spring 2024 End-of-term Dates and Deadlines

DGSs and departmental registrars,

To help you plan and prepare for the activities that accompany the end-of-spring term, the following

information outlines important dates and deadlines for you to consider regarding graduating and

continuing students.

Friday, April 12 Registration opened for Graduate School students, 8:00 a.m. 

Thursday, May 2 Classes end for Graduate students, 5:20 p.m.

Friday, May 3 Final examinations begin for Graduate School students

Wednesday, May 8 Final exams end for Graduate School students; the spring term concludes

Friday, May 10 Grades due for graduating Masters degree students, 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, May 17 Registration closes for Graduate School students, 5:00 p.m. 

Sunday, May 19 Graduate School Convocation

Monday, May 20 University Commencement

Wednesday, May 29 Final Graduate School spring-term grades due for continuing students,

5:00 p.m.

Best wishes for a successful end of term.

Sincerely,

University Registrar's Office

246 Church Street, 3rd Floor

New Haven, CT 06520-8321

(203) 432-2330

registrar.yale.edu
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